
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION
 

A.
 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE 

Name of Candidate: _T_i_n_a_B_u_rn_9_a_r_n_e_r _ 

Address: 16252 122nd Road 

City and Zip Code:_B_u_rd_e_n_6_7_0_19 _ County: Cowley 

Office Sought: KS House of Representatives District: 12 
------'-

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2012 through July 26,2012) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning ofperiod . o 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) . 1230.00 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines I and 2) .. 1230.00 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) . 1048.46 

5. Cashon hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) . 181.54 

6~ In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 0 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .205 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A rnisdemeanor." 

713012012	 ~------U-'/,,;
Date	 Signature of Ca~e or Treasurer 

GEC Form Rev, 2001 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Tina Bumgarner 

(Name of Candidate) 

Check Amount of . 
Name and Address 

Occupation & Industry of 
Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Date 
Individual Giving More 

of Contributor Than $150 Loan or Other 
Casb Cbeck Loan E fnnds 

Otber Receipt 

06/27/12 
John Carmichael 
1475 N Lieunett St 
Wichita, KS 67203 

Attorney/Law 

06/27/12 
Sue Simmons 
11475151st Rd 
Burden, KS 67019 

Self-employed/Agriculture 

07/12/12 
Mark Covey 
410 Highland Ave. 
Newark, NJ 07104 

Attorney/Law 

07/12/12 
Tim Bumgarner 
208 N Holmes 
Potwin, KS 67123 

Principal/Education 

.f 

07/24/12 
KPAC 
715 W 10th 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Political Action Committee 

07/24/12 
Katherine Grow 
PO Box 111 
Atlanta, KS 67008 

Office Manager/Business 

07/24/12 
Connie Hoyt 
20213 225th Dr 
Burden, KS 67019 

Self-employed/Agriculture 

.f
 

.f
 

$100.00 

$50.00 

$500.00 

.$20.00 

$500.00 

$20.00 

$40.00 

$1,230.00 

Page __ of__ 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Tina Bumgarner 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date 

7/2/12 

7/3/12 

7/3/12 

7/12/12 

7/12/12 

7/25/12 

7/26/12 

7/26/12 

Name and Address 

Wal-Mart 
301 S Village Rd 
EI Dorado, KS 67042 

USPS 
218E1OthAve 
Winfield, KS 67156 

Wal-Mart 
2202 Pike Rd 
Winfield, KS 67156 

Hutto Printing 
209 E 9th Ave 
Winfield, KS 67156 

Hutto Printing 
209 E 9th Ave 
Winfield, KS 67156 

Signs and Design 
4545 W Central Ave 
Wichita, KS 67212 

Wal-Mart 
2202 Pike Rd 
Winfield, KS 67156 

USPS 
417 N Main 
Burden, KS 67019 

Purpose of Expenditure 
or Disbursement 

Envelopes, printer paper, labels 

Stamps 

Envelopes, address labels 

Printing services (1 st run) 

Printing services (2nd run) 

Yard signs, car magnets 

Envelopes, labels, paper, t-shirts,candy, 
totes 

Stamps 

Amount 

$13.25 

$225.00 

$30.08 

$32.34 

$32.34 

$391.65 

$98.80 

$225.00 

$1,048.46 

Page __ of__ 



SCHEDULED 
OTHER TRANSACTIONS 

Tina Bumgarner 

( Name of Candidate) 

Date Name and Address Nature of Account or Loan Payable 
or Loan Receivable 

Balance at 
Close of 
Period 

6/11/12 
Tina Bumgarner 
16252 122nd Rd 
Burden, KS 67019 

Loan - Filing Fee 
$105.00 

6/14/12 
Tina Bumgarner 
16252122nd Rd 
Burden, KS 67019 

Loan 
$100.00 

$205.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule D 

$205.00 

Page __ of__ 


