	KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSI	
	RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE	FILED 30 2012
	July 30, 2012 المركز	30 2 7
	FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SECRETARY OF STATE SECRETARY OF STATE SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS	KOBACH OF STAT
A.	Name of Candidate: Tina Bumgarner	
	Address: 16252 122nd Road	
		Cowley
	Office Sought: KS House of Representatives District:	
B.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination R	Report
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2012 through July 26, 2012)	
с.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2012 through July 26, 2012) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	0
С.		
С.	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	1230.00 1230.00
С.	 Cash on hand at beginning of period Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) 	1230.00 1230.00 1048.46
C.	 Cash on hand at beginning of period	1230.00 1230.00
C.	 Cash on hand at beginning of period	1230.00 1230.00 1048.46
С.	 Cash on hand at beginning of period	1230.00 1230.00 1048.46
C.	 Cash on hand at beginning of period	1230.00 1230.00 1048.46
C.	 Cash on hand at beginning of period	1230.00 1230.00 1048.46 181.54
	 Cash on hand at beginning of period	1230.00 1230.00 1048.46 181.54 een examined by me that the intentional
D. '	 Cash on hand at beginning of period	1230.00 1230.00 1048.46 181.54
D. '	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period 2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) 3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) 4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) 5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) 6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) 9	1230.00 1230.00 1048.46 181.54 een examined by me that the intentional

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Tina Bumgarner

(Name of Candidate)

-	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date		Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	<u>E funds</u> Other	Loan or Other Receipt
06/27/12	John Carmichael 1475 N Lieunett St Wichita, KS 67203	Attorney/Law		✓			\$100.00
06/27/12	Sue Simmons 11475 151st Rd Burden, KS 67019	Self-employed/Agriculture		\checkmark		· .	\$50.00
07/12/12	Mark Covey 410 Highland Ave. Newark, NJ 07104	Attorney/Law		1	_		\$500.00
07/12/12	Tim Bumgarner 208 N Holmes Potwin, KS 67123	Principal/Education	✓				\$20.00
07/24/12	KPAC 715 W 10th Topeka, KS 66612	Political Action Committee		\checkmark			\$500.00
07/24/12	Katherine Grow PO Box 111 Atlanta, KS 67008	Office Manager/Business		\checkmark			\$20.00
07/24/12	Connie Hoyt 20213 225th Dr Burden, KS 67019	Self-employed/Agriculture		\checkmark			\$40.00
			•				
		· · · ·			_		
	Subtotal This Page						\$1,230.00

Page _____ of _____

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Tina Bumgarner

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
7/2/12	Wal-Mart 301 S Village Rd El Dorado, KS 67042	Envelopes, printer paper, labels	\$13.25
7/3/12	USPS 218 E 10th Ave Winfield, KS 67156	Stamps	\$225.00
7/3/12	Wal-Mart 2202 Pike Rd Winfield, KS 67156	Envelopes, address labels	\$30.08
7/12/12	Hutto Printing 209 E 9th Ave Winfield, KS 67156	Printing services (1st run)	\$32.34
7/12/12	Hutto Printing 209 E 9th Ave Winfield, KS 67156	Printing services (2nd run)	\$32.34
7/25/12	Signs and Design 4545 W Central Ave Wichita, KS 67212	Yard signs, car magnets	\$391.65
7/26/12	Wal-Mart 2202 Pike Rd Winfield, KS 67156	Envelopes, labels, paper, t-shirts, candy, totes	\$98.80
7/26/12	USPS 417 N Main Burden, KS 67019	Stamps	\$225.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$1,048.46

Page _____ of ____

SCHEDULE D OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Tina Bumgarner

(Name of Candidate)

Date .	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
6/11/12	Tina Bumgarner 16252 122nd Rd Burden, KS 67019	Loan - Filing Fee	\$105.00
6/14/12	Tina Bumgarner 16252 122nd Rd Burden, KS 67019	Loan	\$100.00
· ·			
· · · · · · · · · ·			· ·
	Subtotal This Page		\$205.00

Complete if last page of Schedule D

-TOTAL OTHER TRANS	ACTIONS (to line 7 of Summary)	\$205.00	'

Page _____ of _____